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18000 港元 6.720 92,601,000 7.1784% 

11000 港元 6.700 92,612,000 7.1792% 

3000 港元 6.700 92,615,000 7.1795% 

1000 港元 6.700 92,616,000 7.1795% 

1000 港元 6.700 92,617,000 7.1796% 

8000 港元 6.710 92,625,000 7.1802% 
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13000 港元 6.800 92,701,000 7.1861% 

1000 港元 6.800 92,702,000 7.1862% 

1000 港元 6.800 92,703,000 7.1863% 

1000 港元 6.830 92,704,000 7.1864% 

7000 港元 6.810 92,711,000 7.1869% 

7000 港元 6.890 92,718,000 7.1874% 

3000 港元 6.810 92,721,000 7.1877% 

1000 港元 6.810 92,722,000 7.1878% 

6000 港元 6.800 92,728,000 7.1882% 

6000 港元 6.810 92,734,000 7.1887% 

2000 港元 6.840 92,736,000 7.1888% 

5000 港元 6.790 92,741,000 7.1892% 

8000 港元 6.820 92,749,000 7.1898% 

10000 港元 6.850 92,759,000 7.1906% 

20000 港元 6.890 92,779,000 7.1922% 

1000 港元 6.900 92,780,000 7.1922% 

1000 港元 6.900 92,781,000 7.1923% 

6000 港元 6.820 92,787,000 7.1928% 

20000 港元 6.830 92,807,000 7.1943% 

1000 港元 6.900 92,808,000 7.1944% 

5000 港元 6.860 92,813,000 7.1948% 

9000 港元 6.810 92,822,000 7.1955% 

10000 港元 6.900 92,832,000 7.1963% 

7000 港元 6.860 92,839,000 7.1968% 
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5000 港元 6.850 92,844,000 7.1972% 
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5000 港元 6.850 92,957,000 7.2060% 

1000 港元 6.850 92,958,000 7.2060% 
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5000 港元 6.810 93,161,000 7.2218% 

7000 港元 6.820 93,168,000 7.2223% 

1000 港元 6.820 93,169,000 7.2224% 

6000 港元 
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1000 港元 6.800 93,223,000 7.2266% 

1000 港元 6.800 93,224,000 7.2267% 

2000 港元 6.800 93,226,000 7.2268% 

1000 港元 6.790 93,227,000 7.2269% 

1000 港元 6.800 93,228,000 7.2270% 

1000 港元 6.790 93,229,000 7.2271% 

1000 港元 6.800 93,230,000 7.2271% 

1000 港元 6.800 93,231,000 7.2272% 

1000 港元 6.800 93,232,000 7.2273% 

3000 港元 6.810 93,235,000 7.2275% 

1000 港元 6.810 93,236,000 7.2276% 

6000 港元 6.810 93,242,000 7.2281% 

3000 港元 6.810 93,245,000 
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7000 港元 6.820 93,280,000 7.2310% 

1000 港元 6.830 93,281,000 7.2311% 
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3000 港元 7.170 93,626,000 7.2578% 

6000 港元 7.090 93,632,000 7.2583% 

3000 港元 7.090 93,635,000 7.2585% 

1000 港元 7.090 93,636,000 7.2586% 

3000 港元 7.090 93,639,000 7.2588% 

2000 港元 7.080 93,641,000 7.2590% 

5000 港元 7.080 93,646,000 7.2594% 

1000 港元 7.080 93,647,000 7.2595% 
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1000 港元 7.150 93,811,000 
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8000 港元 7.000
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2000 港元 7.000 94,015,000 7.2880% 

1000 港元 7.000 94,016,000 7.2881% 

7000 港元 7.000 94,023,000 7.2886% 

1000 港元 7.000 94,024,000 7.2887% 

3000 港元 7.000 94,027,000 7.2889% 

1000 港元 7.005 94,028,000 7.2890% 

1000 港元 7.000 94,029,000 7.2891% 

1000 港元 7.005 94,030,000 7.2891% 

1000 港元 7.010 94,031,000 7.2892% 

1000 港元 7.010 94,032,000 7.2893% 

1000 港元 7.020 94,033,000 7.2894% 
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2000 港元 7.110 94,071,000 7.2923% 

1000 港元 7.110 94,072,000 7.2924% 

5000 港元 7.110 94,077,000 7.2928% 

6000 港元 7.110 94,083,000 7.2933% 

22000 港元 7.110 94,105,000 7.2950% 

5000 港元 7.110 94,110,000 7.2953% 

2000 港元 7.100 94,112,000 7.2955% 

1000 港元 7.100 94,113,000 7.2956% 

4000 港元 7.070 94,117,000 7.2959% 

3000 港元 7.070 94,120,000 7.2961% 

5000 港元 7.070 94,125,000 7.2965% 

4000 港元 7.070 94,129,000 7.2968% 

9000 港元 7.050 94,138,000 7.2975% 

4000 港元 7.010 94,142,000 7.2978% 

4000 港元 7.010 94,146,000 7.2981% 

5000 港元 7.010 94,151,000 7.2985% 

4000 港元 7.000 94,155,000 7.2988% 

1000 港元 7.000 94,156,000 7.2989% 

8000 港元 7.010 94,164,000 7.2995% 

4000 港元 7.005 94,168,000 7.2998% 

4000 港元 7.005 94,172,000 7.3002% 

5000 港元 7.000 94,177,000 7.3005% 

1000 港元 6.990 94,178,000 7.3006% 

3000 港元 7.010 94,181,000 7.3009% 
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2000 港元 7.015 94,261,000 7.3071% 

6000 港元 7.015 94,267,000 7.3075% 

2000 港元 

 =× ë
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4000 港元 6.990 94,462,000 7.3226% 

5000 港元 6.990 94,467,000 7.3230% 

5000 港元 6.990 94,472,000 7.3234% 

4000 港元 
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5000 港元 6.990 94,534,000 7.3282% 

1000 港元 6.990 94,535,000 7.3283% 

2000 港元 6.990 94,537,000 7.3284% 

5000 港元 6.990 94,542,000 7.3288% 

4000 港元 6.990 94,546,000 7.3291% 

3000 港元 6.990 94,549,000 7.3294% 

5000 港元 6.990 94,554,000 7.3298% 

2000 港元 6.970 94,556,000 7.3299% 

4000 港元 6.980 94,560,000 7.3302% 

4000 港元 6.975 94,564,000 7.3305% 

1000 港元 6.985 94,565,000 7.3306% 

3000 港元 6.985 94,568,000 7.3309% 

1000 港元 6.990 94,569,000 7.3309% 

4000 港元 6.990 94,573,000 7.3312% 

1000 港元 6.980 94,574,000 7.3313% 

2000 港元 6.980 94,576,000 7.3315% 

1000 港元 6.985 94,577,000 7.3316% 

3000 港元 6.985 94,580,000 7.3318% 

1000 港元 6.980 94,581,000 7.3319% 

1000 港元 6.985 94,582,000 7.3319% 

3000 港元 6.985 94,585,000 7.3322% 

1000 港元 6.985 94,586,000 7.3322% 

2000 港元 6.985 94,588,000 7.3324% 

2000 港元 6.985 94,590,000 7.3326% 
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2000 港元 6.980 94,592,000 7.3327% 
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2000 港元 6.900 94,784,000 7.3476% 
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4000 港元 6.920 94,944,000 7.3600% 

3000 港元 6.900 94,947,000 7.3602% 

8000 港元 6.890 94,955,000 7.3609% 

9000 港元 6.890 94,964,000 7.3616% 

4000 港元 6.880 94,968,000 7.3619% 

9000 港元 6.880 94,977,000 7.3626% 

2000 港元 6.900 94,979,000 7.3627% 

13000 港元 6.900 94,992,000 7.3637% 

7000 港元 6.880 94,999,000 7.3643% 

8000 港元 6.880 95,007,000 7.3649% 

1000 港元 6.870 95,008,000 7.3650% 

7000 港元 6.860 95,015,000 7.3655% 

7000 港元 6.870 95,022,000 7.3660% 

7000 港元 6.840 95,029,000 7.3666% 

4000 港元 6.860 95,033,000 7.3669% 

8000 港元 6.870 95,041,000 7.3675% 

4000 港元 6.860 95,045,000 7.3678% 

4000 港元 6.870 95,049,000 7.3681% 

10000 港元 6.870 95,059,000 7.36867 206.57 71.52 15.6 re
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8000 港元 6.880 95,089,000 7.3712% 

8000 港元 6.900 95,097,000 7.3719% 

4000 港元 6.890 95,101,000 7.3722% 

1000 港元 6.910 95,102,000 7.3722% 

10000 港元 6.910 95,112,000 7.3730% 

3000 港元 6.910 95,115,000 7.3733% 

1000 港元 6.910 95,116,000 7.3733% 

4000 港元 6.910 95,120,000 7.3736% 

1000 港元 6.910 95,121,000 7.3737% 

2000 港元 6.910 95,123,000 7.3739% 

7000 港元 6.910 95,130,000 7.3744% 

6000 港元 6.900 95,136,000 7.3749% 

1000 港元 6.900 95,137,000 7.3750% 

4000 港元 6.890 95,141,000 7.3753% 

4000 港元 6.890 95,145,000 7.3756% 

10000 港元 6.910 95,155,000 7.3764% 

1000 港元 6.910 95,156,000 7.3764% 

10000 港元 6.930 95,166,000 
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7000 港元 6.960 95,300,000 7.3876% 

2000 港元 6.950 95,302,000 7.3878% 

4000 港元 6.970 95,306,000 7.3881% 

1000 港元 
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2000 港元 6.990 95,364,000 7.3926% 

2000 港元 6.990 95,366,000 7.3927% 

3000 港元 6.990 95,369,000 7.3929% 

1000 港元 7.000 95,370,000 7.3930% 

5000 港元 7.000 95,375,000 7.3934% 

3000 港元 7.000 95,378,000 7.3936% 

3000 港元 7.000 95,381,000 7.3939% 

1000 港元 7.010 95,382,000 7.3940% 

1000 港元 7.010 95,383,000 7.3940% 

2000 港元 7.010 95,385,000 7.3942% 

1000 港元 7.010 95,386,000 7.3943% 

1000 



 
 
 

 31 of 31 
 

1000 港元 6.950 95,405,000 7.3957% 

1000 港元 6.950 

6.950


